260
Vacuum switching unit ideal
for controlling large flow rate vacuum pressure
VSQP Series
V
S
N
P

JP
M
How to order
 31.5mm width discrete dedicated vacuum switching unit
Code Description
Valve
A Normally open (NO)
B Normally closed
Vacuum port (V)
10 ø10 push-in fitting
12 ø12 push-in fitting
Vacuum supply port (PV)
10 ø10 push-in fitting
12 ø12 push-in fitting
Solenoid valve voltage
1 100 VAC
3 24 VDC (plus common specifications)
3MC 24 VDC (minus common specifications)
Vacuum pressure switch specifications
Blank Without vacuum pressure switch
R With digital display, NPN output 2 points
RP With digital display, PNP output 2 points
ValveA
A
C
D
E
Vacuum port (V)B
Vacuum supply port (PV)C
Solenoid valve voltageD
Vacuum pressure switch specs.E
B R1010 3
B
Internal structure
 Burst circuit
VSQP
 Vacuum circuit
 Maintenance part model No.
 Filter element
VSQ-E
Pilot valve
Vacuum burst main valve
Burst flow rate adjustment needle
Filter element
Switch unit
Vacuum port
Vacuum supply port
Pilot exhaust port
Air supply port
Vacuum generating main valve unit
Pilot valve
Vacuum supply port
Filter element
Switch unit
Vacuum port
264
VSQP Series
V
S